

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3794 OF 2005

METAL BOX INDIA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.R. PURSHOTHAM

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 08/10/2009

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Devan Banerjee, Sr. Adv. (Not Present)  
Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.  
Ms. Anasuya De Biswas, adv.  
Ms. Sunaina Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.L.V. Iyer, Sr. adv.  
Mr. K.N. Madhusoodanan Nair, Adv.  
Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the  
appellant, list after three weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master